
K
U

F
O

S
 H

Q
R

S
,P

an
an

ga
d,

 E
rn

ak
ul

am

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

6/
10

1/
34

17
 -

 G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

5/
10

1/
12

49
7

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.k
uf

os
.a

c.
in

/
c
j
P
Y
-
y
Z
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
x
z
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

s 
on

 0
6/

02
/2

02
6 

10
:2

3:
27

Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES AND OCEAN STUDIES 
Grade Report

Programme
:MBA Semester No. : 1

Admission year : 2025 Name of School : SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

SlNo Admission No Name of Student MBA

C

101

MBA

C

102

MBA

C

103

MBA

C

104

MBA

C

105

MBA

C

106

MBA

C

107

GPA

1 SME-2025-21-01 AADITHYA KRISHNA T S 6.3 6.3 5.5 5.8 5.4 7.5 6.6 6.20

2 SME-2025-21-02 ABHIRAMEY K S 6.8 7.1 5.2 5.9 4.4 7.5 5.7  

3 SME-2025-21-03 ADARSH  N L 6.1 6.6 6.1 5.1 6.2 7.2 6.8 6.30

4 SME-2025-21-04 ADHEENA  ANILKUMAR 7.7 6.9 6.4 7.1 7.5 7.7 7.3 7.23

5 SME-2025-21-05 AISHWARYA  THAMBI 6.1 6.1 5.1 5.2 6.1 7.4 6.1 6.01

6 SME-2025-21-06 AISWARYA RAJEEV 4.8 5.6 3.2 4.2 5.3 5.5 4.3  

7 SME-2025-21-07 AKSHARA E K 6.7 6.7 3.7 5.3 5.9 7.5 6.8  

8 SME-2025-21-08 ALEENA ANTONY V A 6.9 7.4 6.8 6.1 8.5 7.9 7.3 7.27

9 SME-2025-21-09 ANDRIYA  THERESA 7.2 7.0 6.7 6.2 8.1 7.7 7.0 7.13

10 SME-2025-21-10 ARJUN A P 4.9 6.0 4.7 4.3 2.7 5.5 5.3  

11 SME-2025-21-11 ASWANI  K S 5.4 6.3 5.2 5.1 5.0 6.6 5.3 5.56

12 SME-2025-21-12 DILNA  K DILEEP 7.5 6.9 6.2 6.0 8.6 7.5 6.1 6.97

13 SME-2025-21-13 EDVEENA MARY 7.3 7.3 6.1 5.8 7.1 7.7 6.3 6.80

14 SME-2025-21-14 FATHIMA FIDHA O P 7.2 7.0 5.6 6.3 6.1 7.2 6.4 6.54

15 SME-2025-21-15 GOVIND K R 5.7 6.2 4.3 5.6 4.4 6.0 5.9  

16 SME-2025-21-16 GOVIND V

DHILEEPKUMAR

4.7 3.0 2.7 4.1 5.2 6.2 5.5  

17 SME-2025-21-17 HARIPRASAD C V 5.3 5.5 4.6 4.7 4.1 6.5 5.2  

18 SME-2025-21-18 JOYAL K SEBASTIAN 6.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.1 6.9 6.3 6.14

19 SME-2025-21-19 JYOTHIKA K 7.6 8.0 7.9 7.3 8.6 7.4 6.8 7.66

20 SME-2025-21-21 LIBIN  SABU 6.7 6.4 5.9 6.3 5.4 7.2 6.2 6.30

21 SME-2025-21-22 MALAVIKA  C V 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.0 7.7 7.2 6.6 6.80

22 SME-2025-21-23 MARVA T N 6.5 6.1 5.0 5.6 5.0 7.5 6.2 5.99

23 SME-2025-21-24 MEHRUNIZA  V S 6.2 6.9 5.0 5.5 5.8 6.5 5.7 5.94

24 SME-2025-21-25 MOHAMMED JABIR K M 6.8 6.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.3 6.3 6.29

25 SME-2025-21-26 MUHAMMED RIYAS A A 5.1 6.1 5.2 4.4 3.8 5.9 5.3  
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Panangad P.O. 682 506, kochi, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 484 2700964; Fax : 91 484 2700337              Email :- utypanangad@kufos.ac.in

26 SME-2025-21-27 NOUREEN  NABEER 5.9 7.2 5.3 5.0 5.8 7.0 6.0 6.03

27 SME-2025-21-28 PARVATHY  P R 6.9 7.6 7.6 6.7 7.5 7.8 7.1 7.31

28 SME-2025-21-29 SANDRA S 6.9 8.0 7.1 6.3 7.4 7.6 6.6 7.13

29 SME-2025-21-30 SASNA  K S 6.4 6.7 7.1 6.7 7.0 7.7 7.1 6.96

30 SME-2025-21-31 SHIFANA K H 6.9 7.0 7.7 6.4 7.4 7.5 6.7 7.09

31 SME-2025-21-32 SNEHA  K S 6.4 8.0 5.0 5.8 5.2 7.5 5.0 6.13

32 SME-2025-21-33 SONY SAJU 6.3 7.5 5.4 6.4 5.6 6.6 5.4 6.17

33 SME-2025-21-34 SREEDEV V S 6.4 6.7 5.8 5.8 6.0 6.8 6.7 6.31

34 SME-2025-21-35 VISHNUMAYA A 6.1 6.9 6.3 5.9 5.4 6.6 5.3 6.07

35 SME-2025-21-36 VISMAYA ROSE 6.7 8.1 5.6 6.0 7.1 7.3 6.7 6.79

Below 5.0 means failed. * denotes failed due to lack of separate minimum marks in Continous/ External Evaluation

          Assistant                                                 AR/SO                                           Controller of Examinations 
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